P
a
g
e
-1
Model: RA10000
DC Submersible Solar Pump
Rated head: 50mtr., 10 HP, Shut off head 70 mtr., With RS10000 controller

20
10-30
25 100
4,05,000 2,88,000 #####
Standard Test Condition : AM=1.5,
2 E=1000W/m ,Cell Temperature : 25°C
Water output figures are on a clear
sunny day with 3 times tracking of
SPV panel, under “Average Daily Solar
Radiation” condition of 7.15 KWh/sq.m
on the surface of PV Array (i.e. coplanar
 with PV module)
17 Adc
> 540 V
9000 Wp (Min.)
Rated head:50mtr., 10 HP, Shut off head 70 mtr., With RA10000 controller
RA100H050
AC Submersible Solar pump type: RA100H050
Type
RA100H070

72
72300 30RA100H100 635 2.5”1110 1441745
300 30RA100H050
RA10000
635 2.5” -1050 1441685
-
Rev.-0 : Original Issue
P
a
g
e
-2
60
72
              (Rev.-0 / Mar - 19)
RA100H050 50
RA100H070 70
RA100H100 100
Type
Rated head
(mtr.)
RA100H030 30
RA100H020 20
11801815
D
142
RA100H070